
7th FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2010-2011 - Final
Sprint - free technic

FINALS MEN
Quarter Finals

Quarterfinal 1 13:10
1 131 Tritscher Bernhard AUT 3:05.30 Q
2 160 Cologna Gianluca SUI 3:06.07 Q
3 141 Bing Thomas GER 3:06.23 LL
4 150 Molliet Clement FRA 3:07.59
5 151 Bachner Gert AUT 3:08.13
6 140 Boegl Lucas GER 3:08.80

Quarterfinal 2 13:15
1 137 Kuehne Andy GER 3:08.10 Q

FF2 134 Guedon Pierre FRA 3:08.27 Q
FF3 147 Poirrier Bas.en FRA 3:08.28

4 144 Barton Jan CZE 3:08.63
FF5 154 Baumann Jonas SUI 3:08.83
FF6 157 Pralong Candide SUI 3:08.91

Quarterfinal 3 13:20
1 136 Herburger Aurelius AUT 3:08.61 Q

FF2 135 Schnetzer Michael GER 3:08.78 Q
FF3 146 Horyna Ondrej CZE 3:08.88

4 156 Romanov Anatolyi RUS 3:09.27
5 145 Clemen. Fabrizio ITA 3:09.99
6 155 Zimmerman Leif USA 3:13.15

Quarterfinal 4 13:25
1 139 Kozisek Dusan CZE 3:06.16 Q

FF2 132 Wurm Harald AUT 3:06.53 Q
FF3 152 Orlandi Luca ITA 3:06.54

4 149 Perrillat Boiteux Ivan FRA 3:06.98
5 159 Marschall Philipp GER 3:07.40
6 142 Razym Ales CZE 3:07.74

Quarterfinal 5 13:30
1 133 Hamilton Simi USA 3:04.08 Q
2 138 Za=oni Andrea ITA 3:04.13 Q
3 143 Gros Bap.ste FRA 3:04.49 LL
4 158 Reynolds Tim USA 3:06.62
5 153 Ellefson Sylvan USA 3:07.00
6 148 Kralj Gregor SLO 3:08.36

Semi Finals

Semifinal 1 13:50
FF1 134 Guedon Pierre FRA 3:02.97 Q
FF2 137 Kuehne Andy GER 3:03.02 Q
FF3 131 Tritscher Bernhard AUT 3:03.10 LL
4 160 Cologna Gianluca SUI 3:08.87 LL
5 143 Gros Bap.ste FRA 3:09.45
6 135 Schnetzer Michael GER 3:10.07

Semifinal 2 13:55
1 138 Za=oni Andrea ITA 3:11.18 Q
2 139 Kozisek Dusan CZE 3:11.85 Q
3 136 Herburger Aurelius AUT 3:12.24
4 141 Bing Thomas GER 3:13.33
5 133 Hamilton Simi USA 3:14.03
6 132 Wurm Harald AUT 3:15.81

Finals

A-Final 14:05
1 139 Kozisek Dusan CZE 3:13.97
2 138 Za=oni Andrea ITA 3:14.22
3 131 Tritscher Bernhard AUT 3:16.47
4 134 Guedon Pierre FRA 3:17.00
5 137 Kuehne Andy GER 3:18.10
6 160 Cologna Gianluca SUI 3:42.49

Codex: 2190 Page 1 / 1

Timing & Data by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl 11.03.2011 / 21:37 www.pflanzl.info


